BAPHOE MEHIO |

BAR CARD

MOST

restaurant&lounge




WINE

FRANCE

BORDEAUX
red dry

CHABLIS
white dry

STUDIO BY MIRAVAL

pink dry

ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO
white dry

red dry

CHILE

CARMENERE
red dry

SAUVIGNON BLANC
white dry
GERMANY

RIESLING
white dry

LIEBFRAUMILCH
white semi-sweet
NEW ZEALAND

PINOT NOIR
red dry

GCEWURZTRAMINER
white dry

GEORGIA

KINDZMARAUL. .

red semi-sweeat

TSINANDALI
white dry

CHAMPAGNE

som! 6900

150mi 850 #50ml

soml 800 750m

750m

750m!

750m

8200

7900

4000

4800

4500

mi_ 4700

750ml

150mi 75” 750ml 2

4900

MOET & CHANDON : 5 7somi 12 000

DOM PERIGNON i . 7soml 60 000




SPARKLING

PROSECCO
ASTI MARTINI

WHISKEY

JAMESON

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS
CHIVAS REGAL 12 AET
SINGLETON 12 AET

MACALLAN 12 AET

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA .

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

CIN

BEEFEATER _

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

TEQUILA
OLMECA BEANCO
OLMECA GOLD

PATRON. SILVER

COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S
HENNESSY V.S.0.P

PATRON SILVER

mi 770 7somt 3850

somt 3700

saml - 650

soml 620

soml 720

soml 980

somi 1150

somi 1350

soml 750

soml 840

soml 880

somi 1080
somi 1300
somi 2600




VODKA

ABSOLUT 3 somi 520
BEEU G NG B R e soml 580
GREY GOOSE soml 670

LIQUEURS AND TINCTURES

JAGERMEISTER - = o o s = s5omi 50
SAMBUCA = ..o = e b Lo 2 soml 1670
APEROL ... o : Seess S soml - 530

KAFL A S s sl o S0 e Sl e - T soml s80E)
COINTREAU sfzisn, oaifs o - o 1100 23 somi 3600
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM ... ... ... ool SOmI Y650

ABSINTH & ... .7 e p e T R soml 3650

VERMOUTH

MARTINI ROSATO.____ . ; e 00m 620

MARTINI BIANCO 100m 650

BEER
CLAUSTHALER B/A i _ 330m 470

CORONAEX FRA R “ebl s iaariissnimmin =il s 33om ;650

HOEGAARDEN : : sooml 670
GUINNESS Rl e e - T 4soml 2B

HEINEKEN=¢ s o rmas 0> S0 avs S Sumes oo soomi 590

SHOTS

MANGO SET .. e mis ot e LR . 200mi 950

whiskey, mango puree, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice

RASPBERRY SET.. .. .i=c8c0. : 200m 950

vodka, raspberry puree, lemon juice, cherry plum, berry juice

B-52 : somt 580

kahlua, baileys, cointreau




COCKTAILS

MOJITOICIEASSIGAL 0 =i v e o f0 - % a0ml
MOIIE@HSTRAW: BERIR Y e 400m!
SICILIAN ____ ! 0 = _ 300ml
PINA COLADA . e ERoTe .. 300MI
LONG ISIZANEY s =i -0 Lo SERe = b s = 400!
IDARICS !SIIE * - S is Shis T s f CNT e 300m
TEQUILA SUNRISE 300m
BEUEHAWAN oo -7 - = -0 Tl o = i 300m|
MARTINI ROYALE 300m!
APPEE HIGHBALLS S -0 setien 0 %002 5% Clhsom!
NORDIC BERRY:SOUR: =i o Coee o =i 200m|
GINGER COLLINS St : ceeo.. 300mI

APEROLISPRITZ =~ = .~ = “3" & 300ml
APEROL STRAWBERRY. . 35oml
APEROL BERRY _ _ . ___ 350ml

AHEROG-PEAR e o et 08 o ies ok - 1 350mi

AUTHOR'S COCKTAILS

EVOLUTION S5y N S ven s iton sl vest 0529 250m!

670
720
780
690
890
680
770
610
670
730
620
p1:10)
710
700
750
750

750

790

tequila, passion fruit puree, lime juice, passion fruit syrup, cucumber, ginger ale

EMPIRE s e o e e P i e oy e 250m|

vodka, raspberry puree, lemon juice, berry juice, cherry plum

MERCURY ... .. G TR U h e R o 270m

gin, lemon juice, berry juice, blackberry puree, basil, soda water, protein

FEDERATION st dstas e Al st i M 250m|

whiskey, raspberry puree, lemon juice, berry juice, vanilla, mint

EURASIAS isecfe o len i B e 20 et L s T 250ml

gin, lemon juice, black currant syrup, sprite, berries, mint

MOST LOUNGE : zo0m

rum, orange juice, passion fruit puree, protein

750

800

720

820




